SALADS

COBAN SALAD

.Finely diced tomatoes, cucumber,
parsley, onion and charleston peppers
topped with olive oil & lemon.

YESIL SALATA

Creen salad

GREEK SALAD

Same as coban salad
topped with feta cheese

SALAT ALA TURKA
Lettuce, cucumber and

tomato topped with feta cheese,
olives, hummus and Kisir.

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

SIDES

TURKISH CHEESE BREAD _
Stone oven baked Turkish style garlic bread
with touch of rosemary & olive oil.

HELLIM CHEESE BREAD
Stone oven baked Turkish bread topped
with halloumi cheese & olive oil.

FRIES

SIDE RICE

SIDE SALAD

PAN FRIED LAMB RICE
HOMEMADE BREAD
GARLIC OR CHILLI SAUCE

LIQUOR COFFEES

CAFE PARISIEN £4.20

Martel VS. Cognac, brown sugar and
dark roasted coffee with a topping of
delicious fresh cream - perfect

RUSSIAN COFFEE

A blend of genuine Russian vodka and
freshly made coffee, covered with cold
thick cream. A truly warming experience

CALYPSC COFFEE
Tia Maria, fresh hot coffee, brown sugar
topped with fresh cream

CARIBBEAN COFFEE
Rum, brown sugar and dark roasted coffee
with a topping of fresh cream - delcious!

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

IRISH CREAM

The classic blend of Jameson Irish whiskey
and freshly made coffee with or without
brown sugar but always with cream

IRISH CREAM COFFEE

A perfect marriage of Baileys Irish cream
and steaming hot coffee. Thick, cool cream
floated on top to perfect

ITALIAN COFFEE

Amaretto with strong, hot coffee.
Top with lightly shaken or whipped
cream. Brown sugar to sweeten

COINTREAU COFFEE

An exquisite blend of freshly made
coffee and cointreau. With brown sugar
and smothered cream

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA £5.00
Paper-thin pastry sheets that are brushed with butter
and folded. Layered after being filled with ground of
pistachios, walnuts and baked. Then, syrup is poured
over the baked pastries to give delicious sweet taste.

CHOCOLATE PUDDING £5.00
Another delicious mitky dessert

with a touch of chocolate

SEKERPARE £5.00

Delightful cookies made with fine semolina.

RICE PUDDING
When the occasion calls for a lighter dessert,
the milky desserts can be a perfect choice.

Try this oven baked Turkish style rice pudding.

Simply delicious.

ICE CREAM

Ask for flavours

CAKE OF THE DAY

Please ask a member of staff

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£5.00
£1.00
£0.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00



