SALADS		SIDES	
COBAN SALAD Finely diced tomatoes, cucumber, parsley, onion and charleston peppers	£5.00	TURKISH CHEESE BREAD Stone oven baked Turkish style garlic bread with touch of rosemary & olive oil.	£2.50
topped with olive oil & lemon.		HELLIM CHEESE BREAD	£2.50
YESIL SALATA Green salad	£5.00	Stone oven baked Turkish bread topped with halloumi cheese & olive oil.	
GREEK SALAD	£6.00	FRIES	£2.50
Same as coban salad	10.00	SIDE RICE	£2.50
topped with feta cheese		SIDE SALAD	£2.00
SALAT ALA TURKA	£7.00	PAN FRIED LAMB RICE	£5.00
Lettuce, cucumber and		HOMEMADE BREAD	£1.00
tomato topped with feta cheese, olives, hummus and kisir.		GARLIC OR CHILLI SAUCE	£0.50
with way that the action (1991)		THE PART OF MANDERS AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	

LIQUOR COFFEES

CAFE PARISIEN Martel VS. Cognac, brown sugar and dark roasted coffee with a topping of delicious fresh cream - perfect	£4.20	IRISH CREAM The classic blend of Jameson Irish whiskey and freshly made coffee with or without brown sugar but always with cream	£4.20
RUSSIAN COFFEE A blend of genuine Russian vodka and freshly made coffee, covered with cold thick cream. A truly warming experience	£4.20	IRISH CREAM COFFEE A perfect marriage of Baileys Irish cream and steaming hot coffee. Thick, cool cream floated on top to perfect	£4.20
CALYPSO COFFEE Tia Maria, fresh hot coffee, brown sugar topped with fresh cream	£4.20	ITALIAN COFFEE Amaretto with strong, hot coffee. Top with lightly shaken or whipped	£4.20
CARIBBEAN COFFEE Rum, brown sugar and dark roasted coffee with a topping of fresh cream - delcious!	£4.20	cream. Brown sugar to sweeten COINTREAU COFFEE An exquisite blend of freshly made coffee and cointreau. With brown sugar and smothered cream	£4,20

DESSERTS

Paper-thin pastry sheets that are brushed with butter and folded. Layered after being filled with ground of pistachios, walnuts and baked. Then, syrup is poured over the baked pastries to give delicious sweet taste.		RICE PUDDING When the occasion calls for a lighter dessert, the milky desserts can be a perfect choice. Try this oven baked Turkish style rice pudding. Simply delicious.	£5.00	
	CHOCOLATE PUDDING Another delicious milky dessert with a touch of chocolate	£5.00	ICE CREAM Ask for flavours	£5.00
	SEKERPARE Delightful cookies made with fine semolina.	£5.00	CAKE OF THE DAY Please ask a member of staff	£5.00